

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
5-Year Maintenance of Road					
Bhawaniapur Sathiyari Bamein Bordes					
to Kharbura Samthal Pargana RWD					
Road is under MHSY (SC)					
Agency:- Gauram Kumar Yadav					
At Satsang Bham Road					
Naukachia, Bhagalpur					
Agreement No - 08 SBD 20-21					
Date of work start:- 28-09-20					
Date of completion:- 27-04-21					

Excavation for Box cutting

Granular sub-base with
well graded material
GSB Gr-I

Box cutting

2 x 1 x	10.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	0.750 M ³
2 x 1 x	14.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	1.050 M ³
2 x 1 x	8.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	0.600 M ³
2 x 1 x	30.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	2.250 M ³
2 x 1 x	17.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	1.275 M ³
2 x 1 x	12.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	0.900 M ³
2 x 1 x	10.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	0.750 M ³
2 x 1 x	4.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	0.300 M ³
2 x 8 x	30.00	x 0.375	x 0.10 =	18.000 M ³
				25.875 M ³

(Continuation)

R

Shot on realme 2

By EE KAHALGAON RWD

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Abstract of cost

Qty	wide	TM3	P-9
-----	------	-----	-----

1.430 km @ Rs 30199.42/km = 43185.00

② clearing and grubbing road land

Qty wide TMB P-9

0.500 Ha @ 49464.050/Ha = 24732.00

9/6) Construction of Embankment with material

Qty used TMB R-9

282.91 m³ @ £179.03/m³ = £50649.00

(Continuation)

Rs 118566.00

22

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	6	1,18,566.00

4) Providing and fixing
MMSY board

① Logo MMSY
Qty wide TMB P-9
1.00 No @ ₹ 9056.40/No ₹ 9056.00

(ii) Informatory
Qty wide TMB P-9
1.00 No @ ₹ 9056.40/No ₹ 9056.00

5/28) Earth work excavation
in foundation
Qty wide TMB P-9

335.57 M³ @ ₹ 285.17/M³ ₹ 95696.00

6/35) Sand filling in founda
Qty wide TMB P-10
2.607 M³ @ ₹ 957.46/M³ ₹ 2496.00

7/36) Providing PCC M-15 in
open foundation
Qty wide TMB P-10

41.642 M³ @ ₹ 4239.69/M³ ₹ 176549.00

8/37) Brick masonry work
in cement mortar (1:4)
in foundation

Qty wide TMB P-10
156.006 M³ @ ₹ 5919.99/M³ ₹ 923554.00
₹ 13,34,973.00

(Continuation)



Shot on realme 2

By EE KAHALGAON RWD

23

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	f	13,34,973.00
9) Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar (1:4)					
in substructure - d					
Qty wide TMB P-10					
139.33 M ³ @ R. 6198.79/M ³ f					863721.00
10) Supplying lifting placing					
HRSD bar -					
Qty wide TMB P-10					
1.509 MT @ R. 63800.00/MT f					96275.00
11) Plain/Reinforced cement					
concrete M-20					

Qty wide TMB P-10					
11.66 M ³ @ R. 5223.43/M ³ f					60905.00
12) RCC M25 in deck					
slab - d					
Qty wide TMB P-11					
9.732 M ³ @ R. 6354.200/M ³ f					61839.00
13) Brick masonry work					
in c.m (1:3) in					
Parapet wall.					
Qty wide TMB P-11					
10.800 M ³ @ R. 6956.400/M ³ f					75135.00
14) Providing weep hole					
in brick masonry					
Qty P-11					
84.000 M ³ @ R. 238.90/M ³ f					20068.00
(Continuation)					R 25,12,916.00

R

Shot on realme 2

By EE KAHALGAON RWD

24

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F		25,12,916.00
15) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) 15mm thick					
Qty wide TMB P- 11					
332.88 M ² @ R. 305.700/M ²					101761.00
16) Providing 1.5mm cement					
burnings -					
Qty wide TMB P- 11					
103.32 M ² @ R. 46.45/M ²					3478.00
Limit to 74.88					
17) Excavation for roadwork					
in soil for Box cutting					
Qty wide TMB P- 15					
48.638 M ³ @ R. 78.32/M ³					3809.00
18) Construction of					
granular sub-base					
Qty wide TMB P- 16					
364.16 M ³ @ R. 1585.71/M ³					577,452.00
19) Providing laying spreading and compacting					
WBM Gr-III					
Qty wide TMB P- 18					
405.765 M ³ @ R. 2188.48/M ³					888008.00
20) Cement Concrete					
Pavement M- 30					
					R. 40,87,424.00

(Continuation)

R

Shot on realme 2

By EE KAHALGAON RWD

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

(Continuation)